18/01/2017

2,830.00
2,076.00
1,728.00
1,232.00
1,192.00
1,072.00
894.00
616.00
596.00
308.00
298.00
268.00

Ranking Final Joven 2017

kee
467310
454100
448501
445421
449148
450301
449625
RKF.4618961
FCA.2631
447807
454841
449541

nombre

CH.JCHI. TWO FRONTIERS-ARGENTINA VENUS WILLIAMS
NATHANIEL VON HAUSSMAN

SHAMS EDDIN BINT BATISH VON HAUSSMAN
BRIDGET'S J.J.

DIAMOND BLUE KEISY

CH.JCHI. HELD FARMS TIGER ROAR MSB
KAROL OF MON CHERIE

SAPPHIRE LEGACY VALLETTA

MOWGLI IZTLI ARGENTINA

CH.JCHI. FOREST BY WN DE AZPEITIA
ABBY THE MISTERY MOON

CH.JCHI. HULK KALLFUBULL

Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree
prop )
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE - JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ —
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
CRISTIAN ANDRES CASTILLO FLORES
JONATHAN GERMAN GUTIERREZ SALGADO - RUBEN ALEJANDRO QUEZADA LOBOS
ALEJANDRA PATRICIA BUSTOS VERGARA - ANTONIO E. FIGUEROA ZEIDAN
MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
CATALINA BAUERLE ALDUNATE
CAROLINA FLAVIA aLTERIO
STEPHANIE CABRERA BAHAMONDES —
RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE - JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ -
NIBALDO SEBASTIAN GRANADINO MENJIBAS

descrip
BEAGLE

POODLE STANDARD
AFGHAN HOUND

BOXER

YORKSHIRE TERRIER
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
POODLE TOY

ALASKAN MALAMUTE
POMERANIA

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BOUVIER DES FLANDRES
BULLDOG INGLES



